FLARES
FOR BIOGAS
&
SEWAGE GAS
LSH-BIOTECH ApS Ålunden 36, DK-8500 Grenaa
+45-29 60 30 08 mail: lsh@lsh-biotech.dk  www.lsh-biotech.dk
BIOGAS – SEWAGE GAS FLARE TYPE GF-150, Tower model
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

3./ Process should include upstream trim valve or orifice for adjustment.
4./ Equivalent to PN16/DIN2633
Type designation Nom. biogas Nom. Nom.
  burning pressure pressure
  capacity (1) drop (2) drop (2)
   solenoid valve ball valve
  Nm3/h mbar mbar
Uni size models
GF50 75 8,7 -
GF65 125 10,1 -
GF80 185 10,0 -
GF100 290 9,9 -
GF125 450 9,3 4,8
GF150 650 8,6 4,6
GF200 1150 8,4 5,1
Step size models
GF50/65 125 23,8 11,8
GF65/80 185 22,0 9,8
GF80/100 290 24,2 10,1
GF100/125 450 23,2 9,6
GF125/150 650 19,3 9,9